UNOFFICIAL COPY 1.10533461

This instrument was prepared by: GreatAmerican Fed. S & L James D. O'Malley

MORTGAGE

87440494

THIS MORTGAGE is made this 7th
Street, Oak Park, Illinois 60301 (herein "Lender").
WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the Principal sum of Forty Five Thousand and no. 17.0
Dollars, which is debtedness is evidenced by Borrower's note dated 1414
To Secure to Lender (p) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances"), Borrower does nereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in the County of
OT 26 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 15 IN BLOCK 1 IN PAUL 0. STANSLAND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 6647 FEBT HE LOTS 1 2 SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13. 1600FIN S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13. 1600FIN 140 NOTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 13-13-413-003
DEPT-01 RECORDING T#1111 TRAN 4980 08/10/87 09: #5553 # ← #
COOK COUNTY RECORDER

TRAN 4980 08/10/87 09:25:00 ***-67-446474** COOK COUNTY RECORDER

which has the address of ... 2453 W. BERTEAU AVE, , , CHICAGO [Street] IL 60618 (herein "Property Address");

(State and Zip Code)

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or herunfter creeted on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage. grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, casements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

MAIL

NOFFICIAL CC

prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays I ender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, I ender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder. Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, I ender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by pornissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. At no time shall the principal amount of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage, not including sums advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, exceed no original amount of the Note plus US \$ 24,000,000

22. Release. Spen payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, I ender shall release this Mortgage without charge

to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, it any

23. Walver of Flom stead. Borrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Parrower has executed this Mortgage

2	11.61	,
BARBARA M. FORZINS This document is executed by JULIE ANN BURLINSK	SKI JOHN E. BURZINSKI	Section Borrower
solely for the purpose of expressly waiving all Homer ea	all Vola 5	contain the
Rights and any morital right to the property as may wa	JOHN J. BURZINSKI	Borrower
created under the Statutes of the State of Illinois.	Marbara 1	The same
	BARBARA M. BURZINSK	Borrower
	JULIE NNN BURZINSKI	fichinal -Borrower
	12	
STATE OF LLINOIS	· S. County's	S :
I my for a hour on the	College a Notary Pu	blic in and for said county and state,
do hereby certify that BARBARA .M. BU	RZINSKI, MARRIED TO JOHN J	BURZINSKI AND
JULIE ANN BURZINSKI BURZINSKI		
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appearance	eared before me this day in person	, and acknowledged that the y
signed and delivered the said instrument as	. their free and voluntary	act, for the coes and purposes therein
set forth.		
Given under my hand and official seal.	this 33 day of Ve	CV 1087
My Commission expires: 15 Jan	, e s	
ing Commission expires: 70 0777		77
	Kin La L	dans Butter
	NC.	nery runnic

(Bpace Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

t. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indehtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum therein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and ground tents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from

time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account, or verifying and compiling said assessments and hills, unless I ender pays Horrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Horrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, as rance premiums and ground rents as they tall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender show of be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due,

Borrower shall pay to an ount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in 10% of all sums secured by this Mortgage, I ender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under pair graph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Londer at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shell be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and

principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall p.y al. taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority ove. this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish in Londer all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith context such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in,

legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lieu or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvement most existing or hereafter elected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as I ender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as I ender may require; p ov ded, that I ender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the stop secured by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Londer; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums in insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borroy er making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Leader and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to I ender. Lender shall have the right (Chold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of prid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the secreity of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Horrower fails to respond to Lender winin 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at I ender's option either to restoration or repail of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds: Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium of planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, dishurse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. It Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in offect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and

UNOFFICIAL COPY

and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding I ender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage. Borrower's the tight to have any proceedings beginn by I ender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time.

be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall the date specified in the notice. Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Morigage to be the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and forcelosure. If the breach is not cured on shall the right in Borrower of the right to reincials after acceleration and the right in the forcelessing proceeding acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, forcelosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such the not before the date specified in the notice may result in prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such 18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender

MOST MIFORM COVERANTS BOTTOWER and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Conder may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by palagraph 18 hereof. which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. It Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expression of such period.

obligations under this Mortgage and the Note. I ender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with

is satisfactory to I ender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If I ender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Bor ove is successor in options as well as well as well as well as well as a well as a well as a well as the option agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Potrower from all immediately due and payable. I ender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the fair of such person and the property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the froperty is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the tredit of such person aot containing an opition to purchase. I ender may, at tender's option, declare all the sums seen ed at this Morgage to be this Mortgag. (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household applicates. (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold, threst of three years or less Porrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding this creation of a life or encumbrance subordinate to

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an integral therein is sold or transferred d execution or after recordation hereofo

the provisions of the Morigage and the Note are declared to be severable. The note and of this Morigage at the time

Such other address as I ender may designate by notice to borcover as provided berein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borcover or I ender when given in the manner designated berein.

15. Uniform Mortgage Governing Law: Severability. This form or any government coverants for national use and non uniform coverants with limited variations by jurisdiction it constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the inrisonency in writch the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Sote conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Sote can be given effect, aith applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Mortgage or the Sote and to present the conflicting provision, and to this mortality.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to flored for in this Mortgage shall be given by designate by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower in a compart Address or at such other address as Borrower in the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower in the Property and I confer as provided herein or to the anti-confer and I confer a designant of the such other address and for in the Any property address and designants and the property address and the property address and designants and property address and property address and property address and property address and the property address and property address and property address and property address and property address are property and the property and the property address and property and the property address and property and

Secured by this Mortgage by reas in of san demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender so's Waiser. Are forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable (1.8. Anil not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any arch right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the observation of taxes or other there is a forther the maturity of the independent of taxes or other there is a distinct and comulative to any other right or excelerate the maturity of the independent of the independent of taxes or other these forther and comulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or afforded to have accorded on the Mortgage are distinct and comulative of our auccessively.

13. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Mortgage are distinct and comulative to any other right or successors and assigns of allower. In the covenants and assigns of an appreciate of the present of the paragraph 12 hereof all coverance only and are not to be provious and headings of the paragraphs of the Mortgage are for convenients of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provious hereof.

14. Mortgage. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to necessors and headings of the paragraphs of the Mortgage are for convenience only and are not to be used to necessor. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another to the paragraphs.

despired by this Mortgage by responsible on and other british for tower and Borrower's are resident in interest. emus and to nonsastimoms ylibom evientem to trammen no temperalism so tosvizine non is near seminar signicas com

the highlity of the original Postower and Borrower's successor, in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence hy this Mortgage graited by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, 10. Borrower of a Released. Extension of the time to marment or modification of amortization of the sums secured

mailed. I enter is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at I ender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

The statement of proceeds to principal shall not extend to in paragraphs I and 2 hereof or change the amount of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpous the date and the monthly installments retends to in paragraphs I and 2 hereof or change the amount of proceeds to the proceeds.

an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower falls to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such motice is If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or it, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make

uawoulog of perd taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds or is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of with the excess it any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agive in writing there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds th the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mongas.

capuacy or pied og gegs pur

Q. Condemniation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or condemnial, in connection with any condemniation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for concernic in the of condemniation, are hereby assigned Apadoad aqrin isarajin

that Lender shall give Borrower motice prior to any concentrate precitying reasonable cause therefor for Lender's 8. Inspection, I ender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided

подрагания подреждие permissible under applicable law. Mothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, an event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate of disbursenueur at the ray payable from the to time to the parties principal and the time and the payment of Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional independent and conder agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the

manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the

in order to secure an indebtedness of FORTY FIVE THOUSAND and no/100-----

Dollars (\$ 45,000.00), executed a mortgage of even date herewith, mortgaging to

87440495

87410495

GreatAmerican Facieral Savings and Loan Association, Oak Park, Illinois,

the following described real estate: LOT 26 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 25 IN BLOCK 1 IN PAUL O. STANSLAND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 664.7 FEET OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 AND 4 OF SHELBY AND MAGOFFIN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P. A. 2453 W. BERTEAU AVE. CHICAGO, IL 60618

PERMANENT INJEX NUMBER: 13-13-413-003

All HJOM.

and, whereas, said Association is the holder of said mortgage and the note secured thereby:

NOW, THEREFORE, in ord a to further secure said indebtedness, and as a part of the consideration of said transaction, the undersigned hereby assign and set over unto said Association, hereinafter referred to as the Association, and/or its successors and assigns, all the rentrinow due or which may hereafter become due under or by virtue of any lease, either oral or written, or any letting of, or any agreement for the use or occupancy of any part of the premises herein described, which may have been heretofore or may be hereafter made or agreed to, or which may be made or agreed to by the Association under the power herein granted, it being the intentor hereby to establish an absolute transfer and assignment of all such leases and agreements and all the avails hereunder unto the Association and especially those certain leases and agreements now existing upon the property hereinabove described.

The undersigned, do hereby irrevocably appoint the said Association the agent of the undersigned for the management of said property, and do hereby authorize the Association to let and re-let said premises or any part thereof, according to its own discretion, and to bring or defend any suits in connection with said premises in its own name or in the names of the undersigned, as it may consider expedient, and to make such repairs to the premises as it may deem proper or advisable, and to do anything in and about said premises that the undersigned might do, hereby ratifying and confirming anything and everything that the said Association may do.

It is understood and agreed that the said Association shall have the power to use and apply said avails, issues and profits toward the payment of any present or future indebtedness or line ity of the undersigned to the said Association, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be contracted, and also toward the proment of all expenses for the care and management of said premises, including taxes, insurance, assessments, usual and customary commissions to a real estate broker for leasing said premises and collecting rents and the expense for such attorneys, agents and .e. ants as may reasonably be necessary.

It is understood and agreed that the Association will not exercise it rights under this Assignment until after default in any payment secured by the mortgage or after a breach of any of its covenants

It is further understood and agreed, that in the event of the exercise of this assignment, the undersigned will pay rent for the premises occupied by the undersigned at the prevailing rate per month for each room, and a failure on the part of the undersigned to promptly pay said rent on the first day of each and every month shall, in and of itself constitute a forcible entry and detainer and the Association may in its own name and without any notice or demand, realistin an action of forcible entry and detainer and obtain possession of said premises. This assignment and power of attorney that be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the parties hereto and shall be construed as a Covenant running with the land, and shall continue in full force and effect until all of the indebtedness or liability of the undersigned to the said Association shall have been fully paid, at which time this assignment and power of attorney shall terminate.

The failure of the Association to exercise any right which it might exercise hereunder shall had be deemed a waiver by the Association of its right of exercise thereafter.

THE INTERIOR WHEDEAP the undersigned have becomes not their hands and sasia this

114 44111	ABOO WILLIAM	Or, the u.	Kinini Siloti ilavo ilo	Diffice and their limites and some	
day of	ULY		A. p., 19.87	, ,	C
XSol	J B.	nzin	(SEAL)	JOHN E. BURZINSKI	(SEAL)
	WZINSKI ((SEAL)	JOHN E. BURZINSKI	(SEAL)
STATE OF COUNTY OF	ILLINOIS COOK	84 .	I.	the undersigned	, a Notary Public in
and for said Cou	inty, in the Stat	NAZTNSK	DO HEREBY C	BRIFY AND BURZINSKI BUI	RZINSKI, MARRIED TO BARBA

RA M. are subscribed to the foregoing instrument. personally known to me to be the same person whose name

appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they

signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument

free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

"OFFICIAL SEAL" SANDRA WISNIEWSK! Assignment of Rents for Individuals INST AR-19, Illinois, passes range ... Hotary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 6/15/91

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this 5th

, A.D. 19 87 . X rindra Wixa ouche

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office T#1111 TRAN 4980 08/19/87 09:26:09 #5654 # A *-87-440495 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

SERVANDER.

7440495

12 MAIL